Appendix  C - HHS Records Officers Contacts
	Name
	Component
	Phone
	E-mail 
	Record Group

	Douglas Johnson
	Administration for Children and Families (ACF)
	202-690-1205
	Douglas.johnson@hhs.gov

	292, 102, 363

	Harry Posman
	Admin for Aging (AOA)
	202-357-3540
	Harry.possman@aos.hhs.gov
	439

	Kathleen Melendez
	Healthcare Research and Quality (AHRQ)
	301-427-1215
	Kathleen.melendez@hhs.gov
	510 

90

	Jimmy A. Harrison 
	Center for Disease Control and Prevention (CDC)
	404-498-1509
	Jyh5@cms.hhs.gov
	442

	Vickie Robey
	Centers for Medicare & Medicaid (CMS)
	410-786-7883
	vrobey@cms.hhs.gov
	440

	Seung Ja Sinatra
	Food and Drug Admin (FDA)
	301-827-4274
	ssinatra@fda.gov

	88

	Angela Tuscani 
	Health Resources & Services (HRS)
	301-443-1785
	Angela.Tuscani@hhs.gov

	512 

90

102 

	Thomas Todacheeney Jr.  or  Kelvin Vandever
	Indian Health Service (IHS)
	301-443-1785
301-443-8029
	ttodache@ihs.gov 
Vandever, Kelvin L. (IHS/HQE)
	513
90

	Nyja Defrank 
	National Institutes of Health (NIH)
	301-496-2463
	Nyja.Defrank@hhs.gov
	433

	Elaine Pankey
	Office of the Secretary
	202-690-5687
	Elaine.Pankey@hhs.gov
	468
235

	Carol Maloney
	Program Support Center
	301-443-0460
	Carol.Maloney@hhs.gov
	998
90

	Lynne Klein 
	Substance Abuse & Mental Health Services Admin
	240-276-1129
	lklein@samhsa.gov
	511
90


